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WEST EAST 
Kevin McDevitt | Regional Director
303.257.6612
kmcdevitt@americantrust.com

Jerrod Weiss | Regional Director
414.807.0136 
jweiss@americantrust.com

Amanda Kolowski 
Associate Regional Director
267.843.0180   
akolowski@americantrust.com

Angela Durham 
Associate Regional Director
952.556.5107
adurham@americantrust.com

CENTRAL INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
Rebekah Meredith | Regional Director
716.280.7900
rmeredith@americantrust.com

Jay Palmer | Senior Vice President
Institutional Sales Consultant
412.745.0326
jpalmer@americantrust.com

Amanda Kolowski 
Associate Regional Director
267.843.0180   
akolowski@americantrust.com

Angela Durham 
Associate Regional Director
952.556.5107
adurham@americantrust.com

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER
Jonathan Duggan | Senior Vice President
770.545.5976
jduggan@americantrust.com


